
 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

RMJ Environomics, Inc.

245 Greenwood Ave

ZB-MR2 0.32

ECD_L

11/01/2023 11/01/2023

DATAFILE

O5252

I.BLK I.BLK 11/01/2023 08:08  8.86  3.35PL086340.D

PEM PEM 11/01/2023 08:22  8.85  3.35PL086341.D

RESCHK RESCHK 11/01/2023 08:36  8.86  3.35PL086342.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 11/01/2023 08:49  8.86  3.35PL086343.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 11/01/2023 09:03  8.86  3.35PL086344.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 11/01/2023 09:17  8.86  3.35PL086345.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 11/01/2023 09:31  8.85  3.35PL086346.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 11/01/2023 09:45  8.85  3.35PL086347.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 11/01/2023 10:26  8.86  3.35PL086350.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 11/01/2023 11:35  8.85  3.35PL086355.D

PEM PEM 11/06/2023 09:57  8.85  3.35PL086461.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 15:45  8.85  3.35PL086473.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 15:59  8.85  3.35PL086474.D

PB156920BL PB156920BL 11/06/2023 17:11  8.86  3.36PL086479.D

PB156920BS PB156920BS 11/06/2023 17:24  8.85  3.35PL086480.D

WASTE O5252-01 11/06/2023 17:38  8.85  3.35PL086481.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 18:35  8.87  3.36PL086484.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 18:49  8.86  3.35PL086485.D

WC-1MS O5256-01MS 11/06/2023 19:57  8.85  3.35PL086489.D

WC-1MSD O5256-01MSD 11/06/2023 20:11  8.85  3.35PL086490.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 20:53  8.85  3.35PL086493.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 21:20  8.85  3.35PL086495.D
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 Analytical Sequence
284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, NJ 07092 Phone: 908 789 8900 Fax: 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCB TCX

RMJ Environomics, Inc.

245 Greenwood Ave

ZB-MR1 0.32

ECD_L

11/01/2023 11/01/2023

DATAFILE

O5252

I.BLK I.BLK 11/01/2023 08:08  7.77  2.62PL086340.D

PEM PEM 11/01/2023 08:22  7.77  2.62PL086341.D

RESCHK RESCHK 11/01/2023 08:36  7.77  2.62PL086342.D

PSTDICC100 PSTDICC100 11/01/2023 08:49  7.77  2.62PL086343.D

PSTDICC075 PSTDICC075 11/01/2023 09:03  7.77  2.62PL086344.D

PSTDICC050 PSTDICC050 11/01/2023 09:17  7.77  2.62PL086345.D

PSTDICC025 PSTDICC025 11/01/2023 09:31  7.77  2.62PL086346.D

PSTDICC005 PSTDICC005 11/01/2023 09:45  7.77  2.62PL086347.D

PCHLORICC500 PCHLORICC500 11/01/2023 10:26  7.77  2.62PL086350.D

PTOXICC500 PTOXICC500 11/01/2023 11:35  7.77  2.62PL086355.D

PEM PEM 11/06/2023 09:57  7.77  2.62PL086461.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 15:45  7.77  2.62PL086473.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 15:59  7.77  2.62PL086474.D

PB156920BL PB156920BL 11/06/2023 17:11  7.77  2.62PL086479.D

PB156920BS PB156920BS 11/06/2023 17:24  7.77  2.62PL086480.D

WASTE O5252-01 11/06/2023 17:38  7.77  2.62PL086481.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 18:35  7.77  2.62PL086484.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 18:49  7.77  2.62PL086485.D

WC-1MS O5256-01MS 11/06/2023 19:57  7.77  2.62PL086489.D

WC-1MSD O5256-01MSD 11/06/2023 20:11  7.77  2.62PL086490.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/06/2023 20:53  7.77  2.62PL086493.D

PSTDCCC050 PSTDCCC050 11/06/2023 21:20  7.77  2.62PL086495.D
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